GPV-3080BT AIR COMPRESSOR

ACP11084 5.5HP S50RPM
GPV-3080BT Parts List

NO DESIGNATION QTY j| NO DESIGNATION QTY || NO DESIGNATION QrTY
1 {Bolt M10*35 1 19 {ist Connecting rod 2_ |l 37 12nd Piston ®65 1
2 {Spring washer10 13 |i 20 |[1st Piston pin 211 38 [2nd Piston pin Circlip 2
3 [Shaft end washer 1 21 j1st Piston @80 211 39 {2nd Piston pin 1
4 {Fan pulley i 22 |1st Piston pin Circlip 4 40 |2nd Piston ring (set) 1
5 |Boit M8*25 6 1] 23 |1st Piston ring (set) 2_|j 41 {2nd Cylinder 1
6 |Spring washer 8 18 |i 24 {1st Cylinder gasket 2 42 12nd Valve plate gasket 1
7 {Bearing seat 1 25 {ist Cylinder 2 43 |2nd Vaive assy 1
8 {Bearing seat gasket 1 26 |Bolt M10x30 2 44 12nd Intake valve clack 1
9 iSealing ring 1 27 |1st Valve plate gasket 2 45 12nd discharge valve clack 1
10 [Bearing 6304 1 28 |1st Valve assy 2 46 |2nd Cylinder head gasket 1
11 {Crankshaft key 1 29 |1ist Intake valve clack 2 47 |Nut M27X1.5 1
12 {Crankshaft i 30 jist discharge valve clack 4 48 |Right-angle Connector B 2
13 [Bearing 6307 i 31 {1st Cylinder head gasket 2 || 49 j2nd Cyiinder head il
14 {Crankcase i 32 {1st Cylinder head 2 50 |Boit M8x55 4
15 {Oil drain plug 1/4 1 33 {Air filter 2 51 |Radiator tube assy I 1
16 [Oil leveler G3/4" 1 34 [Right-angle Connector A i 52 |T-type Connector 1
17 (Ol filter plug 1 35 iBolt M8x70 8 53 [Radiator tube assy II 1
18 |Breath pipe 1 1}l 36 |2nd Connecting rod 1




